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Grantee*

Program Area

CDBG
HOME
ESG
CDBG-R
NSP1
NSP3
HPRP

Drawn**
$5,192,090.56
$1,097,830.27

$214,097.83
$533,552.99
$3,182,842.51
$42,037.28
$1,105,993.55

Encumbered but Unspent by
Grantee*

$3,287,774.37
$1,085,117.46
$12,468.00
$228,220.01
$904,836.93
$81,525.72
$58,772.45

Unencumbered by Grantee*
$29,942.07
$898,290.00
$22,700.17
$0.00
($556,854.44)
$1,112,066.00
$0.00

* Numbers reflect the information entered by the grantee into IDIS, DRGR, and other HUD reporting systems. Numbers are as of the date this matrix was published and change on a regular basis.

** Drawdown amounts displayed are for the last 3 fiscal years.
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